An
Dingle/ Daingean Fheothana | Ballydavid -
Route R73 Ui Chdis - The Cuas Gallaras - An ch-An Old Post

GAA Pitch | Mhurioch
Quays Super Valu e HHoc Cuinne Office

Pub

Dingle/ Daingean Ui Chuis - The
Quays Super Valu
Cuas

Gallaras - GAA Pitch

An Mhurioch

An Fheothanach - An Cuinne Pub

Ballydavid - Old Post Office

CASH FARES (current on bus fares, including 20% cost of living discount)

Adult Single €1.50 €2.50

Adult Return €3.00 €4.00

Adult 7 Day €12.00 €17.50

Young Adult or Child Single €1.00 €1.00
Young Adult or Child Return €1.00 €2.00
Young Adult or Child 7 Day €6.00 €9.00

LEAP AND TFI GO FARES (current on bus fares, including 20% cost of living discount and 30% LEAP / TFI Go discount)
Band C Band E

Adult Single €1.10 €1.70
Adult 1 Day €2.50 €3.65
Adult 7 Day €8.40 €12.30
Young Adult or Child Single €0.55 €0.85
Young Adult or Child 1 Day €1.10 €1.95
Young Adult or Child 7 Day €4.20 €6.15
Adult 2 Journey (TFI Go Only) €2.20 €3.40

NB - fares rounded to nearest 50c (cash) or 5¢ (Leap / TFl Go)



